Due no later than May 31, 2004
Annual Report Form

1. Mailing Address - Carrect in this hox, if applicable
LEADERSHIP IDAHO AGRICULTURE FOUNDA

RICHARD C. WAITLEY
55 SW 5TH AVE STE 100

| 2. Registered Agent and Office NO PO BOX

RICHARD C, WAITLEY
55 SW 5TH AVE STE 100

/ No. C 102193

Return to:
SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PC BOX 83720
BOISE, iD 83720-0080

MERIDIAN, ID 83642

3. New Registered Agent Signature

NO FILING FEE IF MERIDIAN, ID 83642
RECEIVEDBYDUEDANE | = —— — .
4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary and Directors.

\ _Oftice held Name Street or PO. Address City State

\ See enclosed 1ist

5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6.
i 3/11/04
IDAHO Signature . Date
C 102193 Nameﬁﬁ?ﬂﬁ,BiEK_ﬂéiElgl _ Title Exec. Director

Issued 03/02/2004 Do Not Tape or Staple 3848

e e ek, T T ST e



*John Orr

251 N Longhorn Ave
Eagle ID 83616
ichno@amvac.net

Blair Wilson

Farm Credit Services
PO Box 730
Caldwell iD 83606

blair.wilson@farm-credit.com

*Joe Finley

1006 North 7th
Parma ID 83660
jfinley@velocitus.net

2004-2005

LIA Board of Trustees

WK 286-9300 ‘05
HM  2856-9303 ++
FX  286-9301
CL  890-4055

WK 455-5507 07
HM  344-0505 ++
FX  455-5506
CL 250-2235

WK 466-7841 ‘04
HM  722-8357 ++
FX 466-8449
CL  880-6481

Sara Braasch

ldaho Rural Partnership
700 W Jefferson #122
Boise ID 83720

*Charlie Bryan

Farm Credit Services
PO Box 730
Caldwell ID 83608

*Ken Burgess

Senator Craig Office
304 N 8th Street #149
Beise ID 83702

Trent Ciark

Monsanto

PO Box 816

Soda Springs ID 83278

trent.l.clark@monsanio.com

*Dale Dixon

City of Nampa
411 3rd Street S
Nampa ID 83651

Mike Edens
2898 W Capriana Dr
Meridian 1D 83642

WK 334-3131 ‘07
FX  334-2438 +
HM  321-7005
sbraasch@irp.state.id.us

WK 455-5508 04
FX  455-5506 +
HM  9839-6756

charlie.bryan@farm-credit.com

WK 342-7985 ‘06
HM  322-1350 +

ken_burgess{@craig.senate.gov

WK 547-4300 ‘07
FX 547-3312 +
HM  547-4035

CL  221-2701

WK 468-4461 06
HM 467-7856 +

dixond@ci.nampa.id.us

WK
HM
CL

mike.edens@simpiot.com

855-2450
846-7857
850-7230

‘07

++

Glenn Jackiin

Jacklin Seed Company
W 5300 Riverbend Ave
Post Falis ID 83854

Cevin Jones
1440 E 750 8
Eden 1D 83325

WK 773-7581
HM  773-3727
FX 773-4848

glennj@jacklin.com

WK 825-5335
HM  829-4231
FX  825-9600

cavin@intermountainbeef.com CL  867-1060

Galen Lee
2770 SW 1st Ave
New Plymouth ID 83655

*Dr. John Mundt
2265 W Overland Rd
Meridian 1D 83642

Scott Nicholson

PO Box 690
Meridian ID 83680
nchisrm@aot.com

*Tony Noe
6106 McElroy Rd
Melha 1D 83641

Clinton Pline
1813 S Robinscn Rd S
Nampa |D 83687-8837

Neil Rimbey

16952 S 10th Ave
Caldwell ID 83605
nrimbey@uidaho.edu

Lisa Shively
1037 E 1700N
Terreton ID 83450

Janice Stimpson

U of | Extension

40 W 1stN

St. Antheny ID 83445

Wayne Thiessen
2536 Bruins Circle

WK 278-3191
HM  278-5869
FX 278-38061
CL 573-3408

HM  888-5481

imundt@uidaho.edu

WK  888-1593
HM  887-4938
CL 890-2792

HM  495.2655
CL 880-3717

tnnoe@fiberpipe.net

HM  486-8611
FX 463-48186
cepline@cs.com

WK 459-6365
HM  454-8578
FX  454-7512
HM  663-4517
rfarm@dcdi.net
WK 624-3102

HM  624-7261
FX  624-4442

‘05
++

‘07

++

‘04
++

06

++

‘05
+

'04
+

06

‘04
++

‘04

‘05
+

jstimpson@uidaho.edu

HM  327-G819 ‘06
FX 327-8809 +

Beise ID 83704 waynethiessen@idahovandals.com

*Drew Eggers

HM  888-1088 ‘04

2256 N Waggle P FX 888-2909 ++ *Mike Thornton WK 454-0983 ‘04

Meridian 1D 83642 CL  870-2014 403 E Spruce St CL 8633174  +

blackcatfm@aol.com Caldweil D 83605 FX  454-0258
spuds.thornton@att.net

Dr. John Foltz WK 885-6047 ‘04 .

Uof | Ag Economics HM 883-017C  + Jeff Williams WK 733-7555 06

PO Box 442334 EX B85-5759 1373 Fillmore St HM  734-8430 ++

Moscow 1D 83844-2334 jffoltz@uidaho.edu Twin Falls 1D 83301 FX 7339222
jwitiam@gtanbiausa.com CL 731-3263

Rich Garber WK 354-9901 ‘05 ‘ ‘ ,

U of | Boise Center HM 377-3575 + Rick Waitley, President WK 888-0988

714 W State St FX  364-4035 55 SW 5th Ave, Suite 100 HM 888-6858

Boise |ID 83702 CL 880-0003 Meridian 1D 83642 FX  888-4586

rgarber@uidaho.edu rwaitley@spro.net

Brad Geary WK 801-422-2369°06

BYU Plant & Animal Sciences HM  801- +

*Advisory Committee March 11, 2004

FX  801-422-0008 + 3-year terms of service (An Mtg to An Mtg)

brad _geary@hyu.edu

269 WIDB

Provo UT 848602 KiLiAMasters\Board List




